

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVI L AP P E A L NO.7 1 0 1 OF 2 0 0 2

SR I BHARMA PPA

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

SR I RA YA PPA THAM MANNA AIDUDDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With office report]

Date: 20 / 11 / 2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Dr. Aaray Lingaiah, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Kaus hal, Adv. for
Mr. Krishna Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma , Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, one week is allowed to file additional documents.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master