

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7101 OF 2002

SRI BHARMAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI RAYAPPA THAMMANNA AIDUDDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Dr. Aaray Lingaiah alias

Dr. A.K.R.Linga Reddy Patel, Adv.for
Mr. Krishna Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan V.Katarki, Adv.for

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed by the learned counsel for the appellant, list this
matter after winter vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master